
UNITED 
I 

CENTER 

http://www.e-levy.com/audifield
http://www.e-levy.com/wrigleyfield


À  L A  C A R T E 

COOL APPETIZERS
All Appetizers are served for 6 people.

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT
10.50 PER PERSON
In-season fruits, Greek yogurt orange 
agave dip

CHEFS GARDEN VEGETABLES       
9.50 PER PERSON
Farmers market fresh vegetables, 
buttermilk ranch dip

WARM APPETIZERS
Warm Appetizers are served for 6 people.

CHICKEN TENDERLOIN STRIPS  12.75 PER PERSON
Tender strips of chicken coated in country breading served with honey mustard and 
tangy barbecue sauces 

CLASSICS
All Classics are served for 6 people.

CHAR-GRILLED LEMON CHICKEN   14.50 per person
All-natural marinated and grilled chicken served with little gem potatoes and grilled 
vegetables

MOZZARELLA & HEIRLOOM TOMATOES   12.00 per person
Seasonal ripe tomatoes and assorted grilled vegetables with our garden basil pesto  

SUSHI       
All Sushi is served for 6 people

SUNDA SUSHI  

CLASSIC  115
Shrimp Tempura, Negi Hamachi, California 
and Spicy Tuna Maki

SPECIALTY  175
Spicy “Tail of Two Tunas”, Sunda Rainbow, 
Crunchy Pig-Hidden Lobster and Red 
Dragon Maki

SUSHI/NIGIRI 195
Chef's choice, assorted pieces

VEGAN  115
Veggie Q (cucumber, shitake, oshinko, 
avocado, asparagus, spring mix, ponzu), 
Cucumber, Asparagus, and Garden (basil, 
mango mizuna, avocado, asparagus, 
cucumber, Ponzi) maki

CLASSIC SIDES
Classic Sides are served for 6 people

THREE CHEESE MAC  7 PER PERSON 
Cavatappi pasta in a creamy sauce made 
from three cheeses

All Sandwiches and Dogs are served for 6 people

SMOKED TURKEY AND BRIE  13 PER PERSON
Served with apricot cranberry chutney on ciabatta bread

GIBSON SLIDERS  16.95 PER PERSON 
Gibson’s signature center cut filet mignon sliders with shallot butter, served medium 
rare on a sesame seed brioche bun 

VIENNA ALL BEEF HOT DOGS  11.25 PER PERSON 
Served with all the traditional condiments

GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH  13 PER PERSON
With caramelized onions, melted Monterey jack cheese, and honey mustard aioli on 
a ciabatta roll.

GREENS 
All Greens are served for 6 people

CHOPPED VEGETABLE SALAD   
8.75 PER PERSON 
Romaine and spinach with seasonal 
vegetables, olives, artichokes with a 
red wine vinaigrette 

ITALIAN CHOPPED SALAD   
9.75 PER PERSON 
Chopped lettuce with grilled chicken, crisp 
bacon, pasta, tomatoes, red onion and 
Gorgonzola cheese tossed in a honey-
mustard vinaigrette

SANDWICHES AND DOGS

All Sweets served for 6 people

GOURMET COOKIES AND BROWNIES  
11 PER PERSON
A sweet assortment of gourmet cookies   
and brownies

SPECIALTY CUPCAKES  
7 PER PERSON
Assorted flavors

SUITE SWEETS

SNACKS
All Snacks are served for 6 people

SALSA AND GUACAMOLE  60
House-made fresh guacamole and salsa rojo with crisp tortilla chips 

SNACK ATTACK  41.50
An assortment of great snacks, including our snack mix,  pretzel twists, kettle-style 
potato chips, and M&Ms

GARRETT BUTTERY POPCORN  14

SNACK MIX  14.25

PRETZEL TWISTS  13.50

POTATO CHIPS AND GOURMET DIPS 17
Kettle-style potato chips with French onion dip

GARRETT GOURMET POPCORN  36
Caramel crisp and cheese mix

AVOIDING GLUTEN SNACK BASKET 30
There's something for everyone on  Game-Day!  Enjoy a selection of gluten-free 
snacks including chips, bars, and popcorn

Levy is just one call away and a Culinary or Guest Relations Representative will gladly 
offer recommendations and/or honor special requests towards a gluten-free diet.

However, we cannot be responsible for individual reactions, or guarantee that there 
has been no cross-contamination. Our guests are encouraged to consider the 
information provided in light of their individual needs and requirements.



B E V E R A G E S

BEER

D O M E S T I C
39

39

43

43

43

39

43

43

43

BUDWEISER AMERICAN LAGER 

BUD LIGHT AMERICAN LAGER  

GOOSE ISLAND 312 URBAN WHEAT  

GOOSE ISLAND IPA 

MICHELOB ULTRA PALE LAGER 

O'DOUL'S NON-ALCOHOLIC  

I M P O R T 
AMSTEL LIGHT LAGER  

HEINEKEN LAGER 

STELLA ARTOIS PALE LAGER 

LIQUOR

80

80

80

V O  D  K  A
KETEL ONE 

KETEL ONE CITROEN 

KETEL ONE ORANGE  

KETEL ONE BOTANICALS 80
   GRAPEFRUIT AND ROSE
   CUCUMBER AND MINT
   PEACH AND ORANGE BLOSSOM

89

89

66

79

59

75

80

82

92

98

102

95

 245

79

101

CIROC  

CIROC APPLE  

SMIRNOFF 

TITO'S HANDMADE 

NEW AMSTERDAM PINK 
WHITNEY 

G I  N
TANQUERAY  

TANQUERAY 10 HENDRICK'S   

NOLET'S 

T E Q U  I L  A
( 7 5 0 m l )
DON JULIO REPOSADO 

DON JULIO ANEJO    

DON JULIO BLANCO    

DON JULIO 1942      

DELEON  

C O G N A C
REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P. 

CIROC V.S. 86

83

83

86

95

85

85

116

82

70

85

66

72

72

105

70

B O U R B O N  
BULLEIT 

BULLEIT RYE  

FEW  (750ml)  

WOODFORD RESERVE  

W H I S K E Y
CROWN ROYAL 

CROWN ROYAL APPLE  

CROWN ROYAL RESERVE 

JACK DANIEL'S  

GEORGE DICKEL 

TULLAMORE DEW 

SEAGRAM'S 7 CROWN  

R U M
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 

CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE 

RON ZACAPA 23YR 

C O  R D  I A L  S
BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM 750ML 

DISARONNO AMARETTO 70

MR. BLACK'S COLD BREW 750ML 70

S C O T C H
85

90

JOHNNIE WALKER RED 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK 

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE 275

98

113

THE MACALLAN 12 YR 750ML 

OBAN 14YR 750ML 

J & B  82 



69

WHITE WINE
C H A R D O N N A Y
SONOMA CUTRER RUSSIAN RIVER
SONOMA, CALIFORNIA  

MIGRATION

SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA 65

KENDALL JACKSON VINTNER'S 
RESERVE
HEALDSBURG, CALIFORNIA 57 

WILLIAM HILL
CENTRAL COAST, CALIFORNIA 51

S A U V I G N O N  B L A N C
CAKEBREAD
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 80

PROVENANCE
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 62

DAVID BYNUM
RUSSIAN RIVER, CALIFORNIA 55

O T H E R  W H I T E S
MIRASSOU MOSCATO 
MODESTO, CALIFORNIA 42

SANTA MARGARITA PINOT GRIGIO 
ALTO ADIGE, ITALY 68

56

CASTELLO BANFI SAN ANGELO 
PINOT GRIGIO
TUSCANY, ITALY 

S P A R K L I N G
TAITTINGER BRUT LA FRANCAISE 
REIMS, FRANCE   113
PIPER HEIDSIECK CUVEE BRUT 1785 
REIMS, FRANCE  92

BOUVET LABUDAY BRUT ROSE 
EXCELLENCE
LOIRE, FRANCE 

B E V E R  A G E S

CHILL
Sold by 6-pack unless otherwise indicated

N O N - A L C O H O L I C
COCA-COLA  18

DIET COKE  18    

SPRITE  18   

SPRITE ZERO  18   

SEAGRAM’S GINGER ALE  18
GOLD PEAK ICED TEA, 
16OZ BOTTLE  6.75

ICE MOUNTAIN BOTTLED WATER 21.50

PERRIER SPARKLING WATER  27.50

SEAGRAM’S CLUB SODA  18
SEAGRAM’S TONIC WATER  18

E N E R G Y  D  R I  N K S      
(sold by the 4-pack)

RED BULL  27

M I X E R S  A N D   
G A  R N  I  S  H  E  S

98

89

85

82

RED WINE

C  A B  E R N E T
STAG'S LEAP
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 

SEQUOIA GROVE
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 

ORIN SWIFT PALERMO 
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 

FREEMARK ABBEY
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 

72
THE HESS COLLECTION ALLOMI 
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 

OBERON

64LAKE COUNTY, CALIFORNIA 

58

57

51

82

60

FREI BROTHERS RESERVE 
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 
LOUIS MARTINI 
SONOMA, CALIFORNIA  

WILLIAM HILL
CENTRAL COAST, CALIFORNIA 

P I  N O T  N O I R
SANFORD
STA RITA HILLS, CALIFORNIA 

SIGURI 
WILLAMETTE, OREGON 

LA CREMA
SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA 56

M E R L O T
DECOY
SONOMA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA 58

WILLIAM HILL
CENTRAL COAST, CALIFORNIA 51

78

O T H E R  R E D S
BERINGER QUANTUM RED BLEND
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 

FEDERALIST RED BLEND
NORTH COAST, CALIFORNIA 53

DON MIGUEL GASCON MALBEC 
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA 50

175

165

142

R E S E R V E  C A B E R N E T
S A U V I G N O N
BV GEORGES DE LA TOUR PRIVATE RESERVE 
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 

CONCHO Y TORO DON MELCHOR 
PUENTE ALTO  

CAKEBREAD CELLARS
NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 

RODNEY STRONG BROTHERS
ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 130

    

OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY JUICE   15

MINUTE MAID ORANGE JUICE     15

65
LAMARCO PROSECCO 
VENETO, ITALY  

65




