

e-levy

# À LA CARTE

# COOL APPETIZERS

All Appetizers are served for 6 people.

SEASONAL FRESH FRUIT 10.50 PER PERSON In-season fruits, Greek yogurt orange agave dip

#### CHEFS GARDEN VEGETABLES 9.50 PER PERSON

Farmers market fresh vegetables, buttermilk ranch dip

## **SUSHI**

All Sushi is served for 6 people

#### SUNDA SUSHI

CLASSIC 115

Shrimp Tempura, Negi Hamachi, California and Spicy Tuna Maki

## SPECIALTY 175

Spicy "Tail of Two Tunas", Sunda Rainbow, Crunchy Pig-Hidden Lobster and Red Dragon Maki

## SUSHI/NIGIRI 195

Chef's choice, assorted pieces

#### VEGAN 115

Veggie Q (cucumber, shitake, oshinko, avocado, asparagus, spring mix, ponzu), Cucumber, Asparagus, and Garden (basil, mango mizuna, avocado, asparagus, cucumber, Ponzi) maki

## **CLASSIC SIDES**

#### Classic Sides are served for 6 people

THREE CHEESE MAC 7 PER PERSON Cavatappi pasta in a creamy sauce made from three cheeses

## GREENS

All Greens are served for 6 people

#### CHOPPED VEGETABLE SALAD 8.75 PER PERSON

o./ ) PER PERSON Romaine and spinach with seasonal vegetables, olives, artichokes with a red wine vinaigrette

#### ITALIAN CHOPPED SALAD 9.75 PER PERSON

Chopped lettuce with grilled chicken, crisp bacon, pasta, tomatoes, red onion and Gorgonzola cheese tossed in a honeymustard vinaigrette

## **SUITE SWEETS**

All Sweets served for 6 people

#### GOURMET COOKIES AND BROWNIES 11 PER PERSON

A sweet assortment of gourmet cookies and brownies

SPECIALTY CUPCAKES 7 PER PERSON Assorted flavors

# WARM APPETIZERS

Warm Appetizers are served for 6 people.

#### CHICKEN TENDERLOIN STRIPS 12.75 PER PERSON

Tender strips of chicken coated in country breading served with honey mustard and tangy barbecue sauces

# CLASSICS

All Classics are served for 6 people.

#### CHAR-GRILLED LEMON CHICKEN 14.50 per person All-natural marinated and grilled chicken served with little gem potatoes and grilled vegetables

## MOZZARELLA & HEIRLOOM TOMATOES 12.00 per person

Seasonal ripe tomatoes and assorted grilled vegetables with our garden basil pesto

## SANDWICHES AND DOGS

All Sandwiches and Dogs are served for 6 people

#### SMOKED TURKEY AND BRIE 13 PER PERSON

Served with apricot cranberry chutney on ciabatta bread

#### GIBSON SLIDERS 16.95 PER PERSON

Gibson's signature center cut filet mignon sliders with shallot butter, served medium rare on a sesame seed brioche bun

## VIENNA ALL BEEF HOT DOGS 11.25 PER PERSON

Served with all the traditional condiments

#### GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH 13 PER PERSON

With caramelized onions, melted Monterey jack cheese, and honey mustard aioli on a ciabatta roll.

# SNACKS

#### All Snacks are served for 6 people

SALSA AND GUACAMOLE 60 House-made fresh guacamole and salsa rojo with crisp tortilla chips

## SNACK ATTACK 41.50

An assortment of great snacks, including our snack mix, pretzel twists, kettle-style potato chips, and M&Ms

## GARRETT BUTTERY POPCORN 14

SNACK MIX 14.25

PRETZEL TWISTS 13.50

## POTATO CHIPS AND GOURMET DIPS 17

Kettle-style potato chips with French onion dip

GARRETT GOURMET POPCORN 36 Caramel crisp and cheese mix

## AVOIDING GLUTEN SNACK BASKET 30

There's something for everyone on Game-Day! Enjoy a selection of gluten-free snacks including chips, bars, and popcorn

Levy is just one call away and a Culinary or Guest Relations Representative will gladly offer recommendations and/or honor special requests towards a gluten-free diet.

However, we cannot be responsible for individual reactions, or guarantee that there has been no cross-contamination. Our guests are encouraged to consider the information provided in light of their individual needs and requirements.

## **BEER**

## DOMESTIC

BUDWEISER AMERICAN LAGER
BUD LIGHT AMERICAN LAGER
GOOSE ISLAND 312 URBAN WHEAT
GOOSE ISLAND IPA
MICHELOB ULTRA PALE LAGER
O'DOUL'S NON-ALCOHOLIC

## IMPORT

AMSTEL LIGHT LAGER	
HEINEKEN LAGER	
STELLA ARTOIS PALE LAGER	

## **LIQUOR**

## VODKA

39	KETEL ONE	80
39	KETEL ONE CITROEN	80
43	KETEL ONE ORANGE	80
43	KETEL ONE BOTANICALS	80
43	GRAPEFRUIT AND ROSE CUCUMBER AND MINT	
39	PEACH AND ORANGE BLOS	SOM
	CIROC	89
	CIROC APPLE	89
43	SMIRNOFF	66
43	TITO'S HANDMADE	79
43	NEW AMSTERDAM PINK WHITNEY	59
	GIN	

TANQUERAY	75
TANQUERAY 10 HENDRICK'S	80
NOLET'S	82

## TEQUILA (750ml)

(700111)	
DON JULIO REPOSADO	98
DON JULIO ANEJO	102
DON JULIO BLANCO	95
DON JULIO 1942	245
DELEON	79

## COGNAC

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P.	101
CIROC V.S.	86

## BOURBON

BULLEIT	83
BULLEIT RYE	83
FEW (750ml)	86
WOODFORD RESERVE	95

## WHISKEY

CROWN ROYAL	85
CROWN ROYAL APPLE	85
CROWN ROYAL RESERVE	116
JACK DANIEL'S	82
GEORGE DICKEL	70
TULLAMORE DEW	85
SEAGRAM'S 7 CROWN	66

## RUM

92

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED	72
CAPTAIN MORGAN WHITE	72
RON ZACAPA 23YR	105

## CORDIALS

BAILEY'S IRISH CREAM 750ML	70
DISARONNO AMARETTO	70
MR. BLACK'S COLD BREW 750ML	.70
SCOTCH	
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	85
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	90
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE	275
ΤΗΕ ΜΛΟΛΗΙΛΝΙΊΣ ΜΟ 750ΜΙ	~~

86	THE MACALLAN 12 YR 750ML	98
	OBAN 14YR 750ML	113
	J & B	82



# **BEVER AGES**

## **RED WINE**

## CABERNET

STAG'S LEAP NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	98
SEQUOIA GROVE NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	89
ORIN SWIFT PALERMO NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	85
FREEMARK ABBEY NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	82
THE HESS COLLECTION ALLON NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	세 72
OBERON LAKE COUNTY, CALIFORNIA	64
FREI BROTHERS RESERVE NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	58
LOUIS MARTINI SONOMA, CALIFORNIA	57
WILLIAM HILL CENTRAL COAST, CALIFORNIA	51
DINOT NOID	

## PINOT NOIR

SANFORD STA RITA HILLS, CALIFORNIA	82
SIGURI WILLAMETTE, OREGON	60
LA CREMA SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA	56

## MERLOT

DECOY	
SONOMA COUNTY, CALIFORNIA	58
WILLIAM HILL	
CENTRAL COAST, CALIFORNIA	51

## OTHER REDS

BERINGER QUANTUM RED BLEND<br/>NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA78FEDERALIST RED BLEND<br/>NORTH COAST, CALIFORNIA53DON MIGUEL GASCON MALBEC<br/>MENDOZA, ARGENTINA50

#### RESERVE CABERNET SAUVIGNON

BV GEORGES DE LA TOUR PRIVATE RESERVE NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	175
CONCHO Y TORO DON MELCHOR PUENTE ALTO	165
CAKEBREAD CELLARS NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	142
RODNEY STRONG BROTHERS ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	130

## WHITE WINE

#### CHARDONNAY

SONOMA CUTRER RUSSIAN RIVER SONOMA, CALIFORNIA 69

MIGRATION	
SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA	65
KENDALL JACKSON VINTNER' RESERVE HEALDSBURG, CALIFORNIA	S 57
WILLIAM HILL CENTRAL COAST, CALIFORNIA	51

## SAUVIGNON BLANC

CAKEBREAD NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 80 PROVENANCE NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 62 DAVID BYNUM RUSSIAN RIVER, CALIFORNIA 55

#### OTHER WHITES

MIRASSOU MOSCATO MODESTO, CALIFORNIA	42
SANTA MARGARITA PINOT GRIGI ALTO ADIGE, ITALY	O 68
CASTELLO BANFI SAN ANGELO PINOT GRIGIO TUSCANY, ITALY	56

## SPARKLING

TAITTINGER BRUT LA FRANC	AISE
REIMS, FRANCE	113
PIPER HEIDSIECK CUVEE BRUT	1785
REIMS, FRANCE	92
BOUVET LABUDAY BRUT ROS EXCELLENCE LOIRE, FRANCE	E 65
LAMARCO PROSECCO VENETO, ITALY	65

## **CHILL**

Sold by 6-pack unless otherwise indicated

## NON-ALCOHOLIC

COCA-COLA 18 DIET COKE 18 SPRITE 18 SPRITE ZERO 18 SEAGRAM'S GINGER ALE 18 GOLD PEAK ICED TEA, 16OZ BOTTLE 6.75 ICE MOUNTAIN BOTTLED WATER 21.50 PERRIER SPARKLING WATER 27.50 SEAGRAM'S CLUB SODA 18 SEAGRAM'S TONIC WATER 18

#### ENERGY DRINKS

(sold by the 4-pack) RED BULL 27

#### MIXERS AND GARNISHES

OCEAN SPRAY CRANBERRY JUICE 15 MINUTE MAID ORANGE JUICE 15

